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20,000KG HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACK K12157 BY KINCROME

VARNNG: 0 107 61
MB%EM\I ISSPPA

Features:

Fully welded design a€“ all but eliminates leaks
Billet steel base for strength and stability
Convenient carry handle

Contents:

Hydraulic Bottle Jack 20,000kg

3-Piece Handle

Instruction Manual

Specifications:

Working Load Limit: 20000kg

Height Lowered: 244mm

Height Raised: 488mm

Lift Height: 164mm

Screw Height: 80mm

Complies with International Standard: Yes

SKU Option

8704914

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Working Load Capacity
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
K12157

Price
$148.95

Hydraulic Bottle Jack
8704914

K12157
9312753056502
Kincrome

20000 kg
160 mm
160 mm
260 mm

9.45 kg

9.449 kg
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