

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 20,000KG HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACK K12157 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8704914		K12157	\$148.95

Model		
Туре	Hydraulic Bottle Jack	
SKU	8704914	
Part Number	K12157	
Barcode	9312753056502	
Brand	Kincrome	
Technical - Main		
Working Load Capacity	20000 kg	
Dimensions		
Product Length	160 mm	
Product Width	160 mm	
Product Height	260 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	9.45 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	9.449 kg	

## Features:

Fully welded design â€" all but eliminates leaks Billet steel base for strength and stability Convenient carry handle

## **Contents:**

Hydraulic Bottle Jack 20,000kg 3-Piece Handle Instruction Manual **Specifications:** 

Working Load Limit: 20000kg Height Lowered: 244mm Height Raised: 488mm Lift Height: 164mm Screw Height: 80mm

Complies with International Standard: Yes